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Seminole 

Library
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Daily Totals

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11

8/21/06 Mon 59 64 55 14 30 28 71 64 71 82 24 562

8/22/06 Tue 40 75 90 15 33 45 69 79 69 101 40 656

8/23/06 Wed 55 66 57 15 26 50 100 80 63 112 40 664

8/24/06 Thu 47 78 53 15 27 24 133 72 64 106 24 643

8/25/06 Fri 45 65 61 16 25 29 85 74 90 104 23 617

8/26/06 Sat 33 78 70 9 20 44 144 88 61 78 19 644

8/28/06 Mon 68 100 75 15 34 22 125 76 116 95 28 754

8/29/06 Tue 62 87 127 19 45 39 140 96 134 120 34 903

8/30/06 Wed 68 88 112 24 34 28 111 87 161 97 41 851

8/31/06 Thu 96 107 147 25 39 60 148 110 223 139 30 1,124

9/1/06 Fri 144 126 167 29 61 55 202 145 254 232 51 1,466

9/2/06 Sat 113 172 190 45 76 112 323 186 294 177 40 1,728

Site Totals 830 1106 1204 241 450 536 1651 1157 1600 1443 394 10,612

The totals include fifteen (15) provisional ballots.

Number of Ballots Cast

September 5, 2006

Gubernatorial Primary (0332)

Final Early Voting Totals
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